WMMP 5
11.08.2018r.
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 91 KLOC Piotr
2 90 OtDAKOWSKI Damian
3 27 STRANKOWSKI Szymon
4 57 ZIELINSKI Sebastian
5 54 SCHEFFLER Marcin
6 95 JUSZCZAK Mariusz
7 94 BEZULSKI Marceli
8 219 BUDZYNSKI Mikotaj
9 17 SMIESZCHALSKI Maciej
10 16 PAZERA Patryk
11 65 MURAWSKI Tomasz
12 131 CABALA Barttomiej
13 17 BOLEK Jakub
14 22 FALKIEWICZ Grzegorz

Nat.
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POL
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POL
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POL

POL
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POL

POL

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

718 RUNDA

| PUCHARU POLSKI
11-12.08.2018
TOR ,POZNAN"

SSP STK600 - KWALIFIKACJE

Okrazen

5
12
16

15
12
12
12
14
10
12
13
11

Not classified - Maximum percentage of best lap (112% - 1:48.454)

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

30 MAZURKIEWICZ Rafat

Sedzia Gtéwny : Jacek MOLIK

© GMT Race

POL

Superstock 601,

Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:36.834
1:38.354
1:38.525
1:38.710
1:38.736
1:39.193
1:39.399
1:39.415
1:39.452
1:39.890
1:40.101
1:40.681
1:45.874
1:46.076

Race start: 11.08.2018 10:01:14

Posting Time : 10:38

Honda

Dyrektor Zawodow : Dariusz MARSZALEK

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 11 August 2018

Roznica

01.520
01.691
01.876
01.902
02.359
02.565
02.581
02.618
03.056
03.267
03.847
09.040
09.242

0

Model

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Yamaha

00.000

Klasa

Supersport 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Supersport 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Supersport 600
Supersport 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Supersport 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600

Race finish: 11.08.2018 10:34:41

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chronometraz : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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